

CS DJ ADJ 1129/25

SUNIL KUMAR Vs. MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI

14.03.2026

Present: None for Plaintiff.

Sh. Hardwari Lal, Ld. LAC for Defendant no.2 and Ld.

Counsel for Defendant no.4 and 5.

Lok Adalat was cancelled for 14.03.2026 and now
scheduled for 22.03.2026.

Be listed before the Lok Adalat on 22.03.2026.

Pre-Lok Adalat sitting has already been held. Statement of
parties have already been recorded.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/14.03.2026